ageLOC Youth \$99 USD One Year ADR Promotion Terms and Conditions

By participating in this promotion you agree to be bound by these terms and conditions ("Terms and Conditions") between you and Nu Skin International, Inc. together with its parent or affiliated companies ("Nu Skin"). Because the discount being offered is so large, NO ADR POINTS WILL BE EARNED THROUGH PRODUCTS PURCHASED UNDER THIS PROMOTION. YOU MAY TERMINATE YOUR PARTICIPATION IN THIS PROGRAM AT ANY TIME BY SIMPLY CANCELLING YOUR ADR ORDER FOR AGELOC YOUTH.

In order to receive ageLOCY outh at the promotional price of \$99USD perbottle over a 12 month period, you must meet the following conditions:

- 1) Purchase at least one bottle of ageLOC Youth between March 23rd and April 30th of 2020 through Nu Skin's ADR program.
- 2) To maintain the \$99 USD pricing through May of 2021, you must continue to purchase at least one bottle of ageLOC Youth through ADR every month. If you let a month pass without making an ADR purchase of ageLOC Youth, you will lose the special pricing.
- 3) Purchases at the \$99 USD price are not limited per month.
- 4) Except where it conflicts with these Terms and Conditions, the terms and conditions of Nu Skin's ADR program shall govern purchases made under this promotion. This promotion is limited to accounts located in the United States and Canada.
- 5) Products purchased under this promotion may be returned pursuant to Nu Skin's standard return policy which can be found at nuskin.com.
- 6) Nu Skin may update or modify these Terms and Conditions at any time and without prior notice. For this reason, you should review these Terms and Conditions prior to making any applicable purchase.
- 7) If you are a Nu Skin Brand Affiliate and there is any conflict between these Terms and Conditions, your Brand Affiliate Agreement, Nu Skin's Policies and Procedures, your ADR Agreement or related documents, these Terms and Conditions will be controlling.
- 8) Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of prices, item numbers, and availability. However, Nu Skin cannot be responsible for typographical errors. Nu Skin reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions.